Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc

Hrly/Temp Tech

Other Positions Held

Comm Svcs Prof Exp

Substitute Instr Cta

Comm Svcs Prof Exp,
Hrly/Temp Tech,
Substitute Instr Cta

Substitute Instr Cta

Hourly Instructor

Substitute Instr Cta

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

OCC - Music

Total Wages

$148,105

$104,015

$102,405

$31,308

$25,749

$24,649

$20,390

$10,899

$9,965

$8,461

$7,968

$7,908

$3,109

$502

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$28,724
$24,986
$24,897
$10,736
$8,435

$5,720

$265

$915

$840

$110

$677

$103

$40

$7



