Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$148,105	\$28,724
Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp	Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$104,015	\$24,986
Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$102,405	\$24,897
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$31,308	\$10,736
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$25,749	\$8,435
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$24,649	\$5,720
Hourly Instructor	Comm Svcs Prof Exp, Hrly/Temp Tech, Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$20,390	\$265
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$10,899	\$915
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$9,965	\$840
Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$8,461	\$110
Hourly Instructor	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$7,968	\$677
Hourly Instructor	Substitute Instr Cta	Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$7,908	\$103
Hrly/Temp Inst/Resrc		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$3,109	\$40
Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	OCC - Music	\$502	\$7